Weathergroove
150^ Natural
Weathergroove
300^ Natural
Weathergroove
75^ Natural
Weathergroove
1200^ Natural

L = 3660mm
a = 17mm
b = 11mm
c = 35mm
Large External Corner
Code: WE3000ECNR
Primelok
L = 3000mm
a = 27mm
b = 21mm
c = 35mm
Selflok Vgroove 150 Natural & Weathergroove 150 SmoothWeathergroove 150 Natural & 150 Woodsman
FOR ITI TIMSPEC PRODUCT
CODE BOOK SCAN QR CODEweathertex.co.nz                         0800 ITI NZL                         sales@ititimspec.co.nz                         a better choice, naturally
Updated 5th April 2022
WTG3660X1196S9575 WTW3660X1196W9575 3660 - WTG3660X1196S95
2745 - WTG2745X1196S95
2440 - WTG2440X1196S95
3660 - WTW3660X1196W95
2745 - WTW2745X1196W95
2440 - WTW2440X1196W95
WTG3660X1196RS95 3660 - WTG3660X1196S95300
2745 - WTG2745X1196S95300
WTG3660X1196S95600WTG3660X1196S95600WTG3660X1196S95600WTG3660X1196S95600WTG3660X1196S95600 3660 - WTG3660X1196S951200
2745 - WTG2745X1196S951200
WTW3660X1196W951200 WTG3660X1196FS95 WTG3660X1196SN9575 WTW3660X1196WN95 WTG3660X1196SN95300 WTW3660X1196WN951200 WTG3660X1196FN95
WTS300MS3660WTS300EW3660WTS300E3660WTS300EWG3660WTS300EG3660
WTS300MRS3660 WTS300OC3660 WTS150VGN3660 WTS300EWGN3660 WTS300EWN3660
WTP200CS3660 WTP200CW3660 WTP170F3660 WTP170FRS3660 WTP170S3660